admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 420 359 2021-22 0 2022-23 325 52 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

10

2021-22 420 345 2022-23 0 2023-24 296 64 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand)

178

2022-23 360 318 2023-24 0 2024-25 253 43 350000(Three Lakh
Fifty Thousand )

161

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2019-20 1240 758 2020-21 92 2022-23 793 452 450000(Four Lakh fifty
thousand)

79

2020-21 1390 852 2021-22 70 2023-24 765 483 450000(Four Lakh Fifty
Thousand)

279

2021-22 1570 1015 2022-23 141 2024-25 946 523 460000(Four Lakh
Sixty Thousand )

238

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2018-19 60 60 2019-20 0 2022-23 56 41 318000(Three lakh
eighteen thousand)

5

2019-20 60 60 2020-21 0 2023-24 60 55 320000(Three Lakh
Twenty Thousand)

2

2020-21 60 60 2021-22 0 2024-25 57 55 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand )

2

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2021-22 915 606 2022-23 532 305 480000(Four Lakh
Eighty Thousand)

9

2022-23 864 607 2023-24 526 309 500000(Five Lakh) 92

2023-24 844 679 2024-25 631 421 550000(Five Lakh Fifty
Thousand )

42

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

[...]

graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2020-21 40 37 2021-22 0 2022-23 37 34 800000(Eight Lakhs) 3

2021-22 40 35 2022-23 0 2023-24 35 35 810000(Eight Lakh
Ten Thousand)

0

2022-23 259 226 2023-24 0 2024-25 205 200 1400000(Fourteen
Lakh)

5

PG [6 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2017-18 30 30 2022-23 30 26 650000(Six Lakh Fifty
thousand)

4

2018-19 30 30 2023-24 25 11 600000(Six Lakh) 6

2019-20 30 30 2024-25 26 18 700000(Seven lakh ) 8

Ph.D Student Details (including Integrated Ph.D)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2024-25 Students admitted in the academic year 2025-26 should not be entered here.)